
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8C 

Week 5 Sunday, February 9, 2025 – Thursday, February 13, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place from Sunday, 9th of February, 
2025. 
To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school by 7:30 

Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

10
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  
A

ft
e

rn
o

o
n

 B
re

ak
 

12
:5

5
-1

3
:2

0
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

13
:2

0
-1

3
:3

0
 

7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Science 

Lab  
Math  English Arabic Islamic  Support Social 

Monday English Islamic Math Arabic Support S.H Art 

Tuesday Islamic  English Math  S.H English Support ICT 

Wednesday ICT Math I.C Science Islamic English Support 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd
 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0
 4th 5th 6th

 7th
 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5

 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Music Math 
Activity 
Period 

Science English PE Islamic  

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Decipher-contraption-

ingenuity-invincible-

newfangled-improvisions. 
   

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments  

Subject Day Date Time 

Math Monday 10/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Saudi History Tuesday 11/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

English Wednesday 12/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

Islamic  Thursday 13/2/2025 8:00-8:40 

 

Projects 

Subject Day Topic Page Number 

Social Studies 
Thursday (first 

submission) 

"Walking in Their Shoes: Understanding Empathy and 

Supporting Those in Need" 

Check your e-

school 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 4: Friction and Gravitational Interactions 158  

2 Math 5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2 285,286 Page 285- question 9 

3 English 
Vocabulary in Context: Uncle Marcos from The House 

of Spirits 
448  

4 Arabic 177 -176 الاختبار الشفهي للقراءة  

5 Islamic 
ي قرآن من سورة الحج من  آية )ا

( تلاوة 26 -39ختبار شفهي نصف   

ظ حف (26-21وسورة النبأ من آية )  
  

6 Support 20-14 مدخل الوحدة قضايا الشباب حياتك من صنع أفكارك  

7 Social Project preparation   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English First Read: Uncle Marcos from The House of Spirits 449 
Read and take notes+ read 

theory assignment 

2 Islamic 3توحيد/ الوحدة الأولى) التطير والفأل( فصل  

 الدرس الأول التطير 
12  

3 Math 5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2 284  

4 Arabic   23-21 نص الاستماع اختيار الأصدقاء  

5 Support Reading session    

6  S.H  ون/مجالات الأنظمة   190  مراجعة الاختبار الدوري+ الدرس الثالث والعشر

7  Art Coloring using watercolor 

paints 2 
  

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 132 (الفقه/ الدرس السابع ) المواقيت المكانية والزمانية  

2 English Close Read: Uncle Marcos from The House of Spirits 449451  

3 Math 6-1 Analyze Translations-Volume 2 312,314  

4  S.H  ون / فوائد الأنظمة + تقويم الوحدة السادسة   195  الدرس الرابع والعشر

5 English Craft and Structure: Character 459  

6 Support Science session 

Topic 3 Review and Assess   
160 Do Qs 1,2,3,5,6,7,8 

7 ICT  MS P :Hyperlinks and Action Buttons   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT  MS P: Hyperlinks and Action Buttons   

2 Math 6-1 Analyze Translations-Volume 2 311,313 
Page 313 – question 7 and 

8 

3 I.C. IC session   

4 Science  Topic 3 Review and Assess  161 Do Qs 10,11,12,14,15,16 

5 Islamic  103 الحديث/ الدرس التاسع: التوسط والاعتدال  

6 English Draft 1:Cause and effect writing c.b  

7 Support Math support session   

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   ي
   مراجعة الاختبار النصف 

2 Music Play a piece on instruments   

3 Math 6-1 Analyze Translations-Volume 2 312,313,314 Page 280 Question 17 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Science Revision for the checkpoint: L1: Describing motion 

and force --- L2: Speed, velocity, and acceleration 
120-137  

6 English  Language Conventions: Subject Compliments  461 
Do “read it” on a sheet of 

paper 

7 PE Football training for competitive and developing 

technique 
  

8 Islamic  الدرس التاسع: تفسير / سورة النور )التفسير 58-59) 72  

 

 


