





	Weekly Agenda						
Week 5	Week 5 Sunday, February 9, 2025 – Thursday, February 13, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/						
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will take place from Sunday, 9 <sup>th</sup> of February, 2025.  To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following:  • They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested.  • They have a nutritious breakfast.  • They arrive at school by 7:30  Study Materials link: <a href="https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials">https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials</a> Regards  Als Administration						

#### **Class Timetable**

Period	1	st	2	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3	rd			4	4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>		6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00-	8:45		:45- :30	9:3 10:	30- :15	reak	0		:40- L:25		1:25- 2:10		2:10- 2:55	Break ::20	¥ 0	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Scie La	nce ıb	M	lath	Eng	glish	g B	5-10:40	Ar	abic	ls	amic	Su	pport	133	yer Break :20-13:30	Social
Monday	Eng	lish	Isla	amic	Ma	ath	Morn	10:15	Ar	abic	Su	pport		S.H	Afternoo 12:55-	Prayer 13:20	Art
Tuesday	Isla	mic	En	glish	Ma	ath	2		5	S.H	Er	nglish	Su	pport	A		ICT
Wednesda	y IC	T	M	lath	1.	С			Sci	ence	Is	amic	Er	nglish			Support
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	ł	3'	ď	J		4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	1	6 <sup>th</sup>		7 <sup>th</sup>	¥		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 9:20		9:20 10:	_	g Break 10:20		10:20 11:00		11:00 11:4		11:40 – 12:20		12:20 – 13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Mus	sic	Ma	 ith	Morning Break 10:00–10:20		Activi Peric		Scier	nce	English	า	PE	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

### **Vocabulary**

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Decipher-contraption- ingenuity-invincible- newfangled-improvisions.			







## **Checkpoint 1 Assessments**

Subject	Day	Date	Time
Math	Monday	10/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Saudi History	Tuesday	11/2/2025	8:00-8:40
English	Wednesday	12/2/2025	8:00-8:40
Islamic	Thursday	13/2/2025	8:00-8:40

# **Projects**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
Social Studies	Thursday (first	"Walking in Their Shoes: Understanding Empathy and	Check your e-
Social Studies	submission)	Supporting Those in Need"	school

### Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 4: Friction and Gravitational Interactions	158					
2	Math	5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2	285,286	Page 285- question 9				
3	English	Vocabulary in Context: Uncle Marcos from The House of Spirits	448					
4	Arabic	الاختبار الشفهي للقراءة	176- 177					
5	Islamic	اختبار شفهي نصفي قرآن من سورة الحج من آية (٣٩- ٢٦) تلاوة وسورة النبأ من آية (٢١-٢٦) حفظ						
6	Support	مدخل الوحدة قضايا الشباب حياتك من صنع أفكارك	14-20					
7	Social	Project preparation						







	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	First Read: Uncle Marcos from The House of Spirits	449	Read and take notes+ read theory assignment			
2	Islamic	توحيد/ الوحدة الأولى( التطير والفأل) فصل٣ الدرس الأول التطير	12				
3	Math	5-3 Solve System by Substitution-Volume 2	284				
4	Arabic	نص الاستماع اختيار الأصدقاء	21-23				
5	Support	Reading session					
6	S.H	مراجعة الاختبار الدوري+ الدرس الثالث والعشرون/مجالات الأنظمة	190				
7	Art	Coloring using watercolor paints 2					

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	(الفقه/ الدرس السابع ( المواقيت المكانية والزمانية	132					
2	English	Close Read: Uncle Marcos from The House of Spirits	449451					
3	Math	6-1 Analyze Translations-Volume 2	312,314					
4	S.H	الدرس الرابع والعشرون / فوائد الأنظمة + تقويم الوحدة السادسة	195					
5	English	Craft and Structure: Character	459					
6	Support	Science session Topic 3 Review and Assess	160	Do Qs 1,2,3,5,6,7,8				
7	ICT	MS P: Hyperlinks and Action Buttons						







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	MS P: Hyperlinks and Action Buttons						
2	Math	6-1 Analyze Translations-Volume 2	311,313	Page 313 – question 7 and 8				
3	I.C.	IC session						
4	Science	Topic 3 Review and Assess	161	Do Qs 10,11,12,14,15,16				
5	Islamic	الحديث/ الدرس التاسع: التوسط والاعتدال	103					
6	English	Draft 1:Cause and effect writing	c.b					
7	Support	Math support session						

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	مراجعة الاختبار النصفي					
2	Music	Play a piece on instruments					
3	Math	6-1 Analyze Translations-Volume 2	312,313,314	Page 280 Question 17			
4		Thursday Activity					
5	Science	Revision for the checkpoint: L1: Describing motion and force L2: Speed, velocity, and acceleration	120-137				
6	English	Language Conventions: Subject Compliments	461	Do "read it" on a sheet of paper			
7	PE	Football training for competitive and developing technique					
8	Islamic	)58-59التفسير/ الدرس التاسع: تفسير سورة النور (	72				